
 
Contact Details for P&C 
  

Trading Name Wamberal Public School P&C Association 

Address 1 Lea Avenue WAMBERAL NSW 2260 

ABN 29 035 951 201 

Email info@wamberalpandc.org.au 

 

Alternatively, please feel free to contact us either by using our Contact Us box on the 
right or with a letter stating your concerns through our P&C mailbox which is located 
in the school’s administration office.  Remember, to include your name and contact 
details so that we can respond to you directly. 

Our Annual General Meeting (AGM) is held on the 3rd Monday in March 
each year, in which we form our committee/s 

2023/2024 P&C COMMITTEE: 

President Ella Hrncir  president@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Vice President  Alison Jones vicepresident@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Secretary Sheridan McPherson secretary@wamberalpandc.org.au 
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Treasurer Richard Glenn treasurer@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Correspondence Nicola Pellatt correspondence@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Executive Committee 

Taryn McVey 

Nicola Kos 

Bianca Beresford 

Krystal Johnson 

Damien Meyer 

Toni Williams 

  

SUB COMMITTEES: 
 

Canteen Emily O’Brien canteen@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Uniform Shop  uniformshop@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Fundraising Taryn McVey, Nicola 
Kos and Stacey Boland 

fundraising@wamberalpandc.org.au 
 

School Beautification   schoolbeautification@wamberalpand.org.au 

Performing Arts Damien Meyer performingarts@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Road safety  roadsafety@wamberalpandc.org.au 
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OTHER ROLES: 

CCC P&C Representatives Ella Hrncir and Alison Jones 

Grants Writer 
grants@wamberalpandc.org.au 

Lost Property Angel  

 Social Media 
Emma Herd  
socialmedia@wamberalpandc.org.au 
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